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|3k Race on the Green
Runner

Gordon Robertson
Steven Prentice
Andrew White

Euan Craig

Robert MacFarlane
Anthony Quinn
Chris Watson
Alastair Maclachlan
Robbie Swift

James Grieve
Christopher McKiddie
Henry Merriweather
Emma Kay

William Martin
Keith Gibb

Mark Wilson

lan Beattie

Allison Simpson

Neil Griffiths

Sandra Reid

lain Crawford

Clare Barr

Erica Christie
Andrew Brown
Linda Kennedy
Graeme Aitken
Graeme Pert

Greg Crockart
Kenny Fleming
Stephen McKee
Scott Fergus

James Kelly

Rob Gallacher
Morag Casey
Margaret Hutchinson
Russell Morrison
Robbie Wishart
Michelle Morrison
Alex Struthers
Sharon Molloy

John Softley
Jacqueline Campbell
Stuart Irvine

Carol Keenan
Victoria Devoy

Celia Thompson
Naomi Watt

Category
Senior

Senior
Veteran
Senior

Senior

Super Veteran
Senior

Super Veteran
Senior

Senior

Junior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran

Super Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Super Veteran
Super Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Super Veteran
Senior

Senior

Super Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Senior
Veteran
Veteran

Super Veteran
Super Veteran
Senior

Senior

Senior

Super Veteran
Veteran

Super Veteran
Super Veteran
Senior

Super Veteran
Senior

M/F  Club
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Ronhill Cambuslang
Bellahouston Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Kelvin Runners

Cartha Harriers

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Bellahouston Roadrunners

Athelite Triathlon Club

Bellahouston Roadrunners
Victoria Park

Bellahouston Roadrunners

Portobello
Giffnock North

Motherwell AC
Bellahouston Harriers

Bellahouston Roadrunners
Sweatshop Glasgow

Glasgow Frontrunners

Garscube Harriers

Kelvin Runners

Bellahouston Harriers

Garscube Harriers
Bellahouston Harriers

Race Time
00:09:12
00:09:45
00:09:57
00:10:27
00:10:30
00:10:41
00:10:53
00:10:54
00:11:00
00:11:13
00:11:15
00:11:24
00:11:45
00:11:45
00:11:46
00:11:46
00:11:52
00:11:54
00:12:00
00:12:08
00:12:14
00:12:15
00:12:23
00:12:27
00:12:29
00:12:30
00:12:35
00:12:36
00:12:54
00:12:54
00:13:00
00:13:02
00:13:18
00:13:21
00:13:26
00:13:49
00:13:58
00:14:01
00:14:02
00:14:03
00:14:09
00:15:00
00:15:08
00:15:23
00:15:28
00:15:52
00:16:43




48
49
50
51
52

Kirstie Barton
Carol Anne Kelly
Marilyn Waters
Katie Fraser
Aimee Rotherforth

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Senior
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00:16:43
00:16:43
00:17:03
00:18:56
00:18:56

Please note 3k on the Green will not be held in July 2014 due to
Commonwealth Games activity in the park.




