Apr 14	3k Race on the Green Runner	Category	M/F	Club	Race Time
1	Gordon Robertson	Senior	М	Ronhill Cambuslang	00:09:12
2	Steven Prentice	Senior	М	Bellahouston Harriers	00:09:45
3	Andrew White	Veteran	М	Greenock Glenpark Harriers	00:09:57
4	Euan Craig	Senior	М	Kirkintilloch Olympians	00:10:27
5	Robert MacFarlane	Senior	М	Kelvin Runners	00:10:30
6	Anthony Quinn	Super Veteran	М	Cartha Harriers	00:10:41
7	Chris Watson	Senior	М	Greenock Glenpark Harriers	00:10:53
8	Alastair MacLachlan	Super Veteran	М	Bellahouston Roadrunners	00:10:54
9	Robbie Swift	Senior	М		00:11:00
10	James Grieve	Senior	М	Athelite Triathlon Club	00:11:13
11	Christopher McKiddie	Junior	М		00:11:15
12	Henry Merriweather	Veteran	М	Bellahouston Roadrunners	00:11:24
13	Emma Kay	Senior	F	Victoria Park	00:11:45
14	William Martin	Veteran	М		00:11:45
15	Keith Gibb	Super Veteran	М	Bellahouston Roadrunners	00:11:46
16	Mark Wilson	Veteran	М		00:11:46
17	Ian Beattie	Veteran	М	Portobello	00:11:52
18	Allison Simpson	Veteran	F	Giffnock North	00:11:54
19	Neil Griffiths	Senior	М		00:12:00
20	Sandra Reid	Veteran	F		00:12:08
21	Iain Crawford	Veteran	М		00:12:14
22	Clare Barr	Veteran	F	Motherwell AC	00:12:15
23	Erica Christie	Super Veteran	F	Bellahouston Harriers	00:12:23
24	Andrew Brown	Super Veteran	М		00:12:27
25	Linda Kennedy	Veteran	F	Bellahouston Roadrunners	00:12:29
26	Graeme Aitken	Veteran	М	Sweatshop Glasgow	00:12:30
27	Graeme Pert	Super Veteran	М		00:12:35
28	Greg Crockart	Senior	М	Glasgow Frontrunners	00:12:36
29	Kenny Fleming	Senior	М		00:12:54
30	Stephen McKee	Super Veteran	М		00:12:54
31	Scott Fergus	Veteran	М		00:13:00
32	James Kelly	Senior	М		00:13:02
33	Rob Gallacher	Senior	М		00:13:18
34	Morag Casey	Veteran	F	Garscube Harriers	00:13:21
35	Margaret Hutchinson	Veteran	F		00:13:26
36	Russell Morrison	Super Veteran	М		00:13:49
37	Robbie Wishart	Super Veteran	М	Kelvin Runners	00:13:58
38	Michelle Morrison	Senior	F		00:14:01
39	Alex Struthers	Senior	М		00:14:02
40	Sharon Molloy	Senior	F		00:14:03
41	John Softley	Super Veteran	М	Bellahouston Harriers	00:14:09
42	Jacqueline Campbell	Veteran	F		00:15:00
43	Stuart Irvine	Super Veteran	М	Garscube Harriers	00:15:08
44	Carol Keenan	Super Veteran	F	Bellahouston Harriers	00:15:23
45	Victoria Devoy	Senior	F		00:15:28
46	Celia Thompson	Super Veteran	F		00:15:52
47	Naomi Watt	Senior	F		00:16:43

_				
48	Kirstie Barton	Veteran	F	00:16:43
49	Carol Anne Kelly	Veteran	F	00:16:43
50	Marilyn Waters	Veteran	F	00:17:03
51	Katie Fraser	Senior	F	00:18:56
52	Aimee Rotherforth	Senior	F	00:18:56

Please note 3k on the Green will not be held in July 2014 due to Commonwealth Games activity in the park.